ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
DATA SHEET
MV255
2IIiFiDO�ΖVRiO�GHDOHU�in 7KH�1HWKHUODnGV�
M
V2
55

co
m
HOW TO ORDER
CODE/
EXAMPLE CODE/DESCRIPTION
Display
B
A B l i n d  ve r si o n  (w i t h o u t  d i sp l a y a n d  p r o g r a m m i n g  ke ys,  U S B  ca b l e  t yp e  A  /  U S B  M i n i  B  i s R e q u i r e d  f o r  p r o g r a m m i n g )
B Graphic LCD WSTN - B/W-matrix  points 128 x 64, 8 line/16 characters and 3 programming keys (mandatory for
M I 0 0 1 )
Housing material
0
0 Nylon PA6 with  fiber glass, (IP67 only)
1 P a i n t e d  a l u m i n i u m  d i e  ca st i n g
Version / Protection rate
A
A Compact version with sensor MS -  IP67
B Separate version for wall monting, complete with Aluminium mounting accessories, (use C015/C016 cable max
length 20 m) - IP67
C Compact version with display visible from the top -IP67
D Compact version  -  IP68 1,5 meters - ONLY aluminium housing
E Compact version with display visible from the top - IP68 1,5 meters - ONLY aluminium housing
F Separate version with sensor MS -  IP68 1,5 meters - ONLY aluminium housing
Main Power supply (FOR Option 2 is Included the possibility Solar Panel 12-24 VDC)
0
0 Without Main Power Supply (MANDATORY IF BATTERY ALCALYNE OR LITHIUM ARE SELECTED)
1 Power supply : 100 ... 240 VAC   45/66 Hz + Rechargeable Bettery 3,7 V - 5200 mAh (NOT ALLOWED WITH
ALKALINE OR LITHIUM BATTERIES)
2 Power supply :  12…48 VDC  + Rechargeable Bettery 3,7 V - 5200 mAh  (NOT ALLOWED WITH ALKALINE OR
LI T H I U M  B A T T E R I E S ) A LS O  F O R  S O LA R  P A NE L
Batteries (THE USE IS NOT ALLOWED IF THE MAIN POWER IS SELECTED)
A
A Whithout Batteries (MANDATORY IF MAIN POWER SUPPLY IS SELECTED)
B 2 Lithium thionyl chloride batteries (n° 1 on slot 1 - n° 1 on slot 2) - ONLY SPIRAL MODEL
C 4 Lithium thionyl chloride batteries (n° 2 on slot 1 - n° 2 on slot 2) - ONLY SPIRAL MODEL
D 6 Lithium thionyl chloride batteries (n° 3 on slot 1 - n° 3 on slot 2)
E 6 Alkaline or NiMh batteries SIZE D (on slot 3)
F Board set for Lithium (slot 1-2) (Batteries NOT Supplied)
G B o a r d  se t  f o r  A l ka l i n e  (sl o t  3 ) (B a t t e r i e s NO T  S u p p l i e d )
Analog Input/Output
0
0 W i t h o u t  A n a l o g  I n p u t / O u t p u t
1 N° 1 Input for n° 1 pressure sensor (pressure sensor to be ordered separately)
2 N° 2 Inputs for n° 2 pressure sensors (pressure sensors to be ordered separately)
3 N° 1 Input for n° 1 PT 100/500/1000 THERMAL PROBE (probe to be ordered separately)
4 N° 2 Inputs for n° 2 PT 100/500/1000 THERMAL PROBE (probes to be ordered separately)
5 N° 1 Analog Output (4/20 mA) - Active or Passive (by wiring) if the Main Power is SELECTED ; ONLY PASSIVE if
p o w e r e d  b y B A T T E R I E S
6 Option 1 + 5
7 Option 2 + 5
8 Option 3 + 5
9 Option 4 + 5
a O p t i o n  1  + 3
Digital Input/Output
A
A Without Digital Input/Output
B N° 2 ON/OFF output (max 50 Hz - max 100 mA ) + N° 1 ON/OFF input
C N° 4 ON/OFF output (max 50 Hz - max 100 mA ) + N° 3 ON/OFF input
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I AMV255_IT_EN_DS062REV09_IS
Th
e